Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2019; Party

Role= Grantee;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201901230000
23810

01/23/2019
11:03:50

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

ELLIOTT
STEVEN D

31

48

Lot#:45
Book:31 Pg:48
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE |
FINAL PLAT

201907010002
33430

07/01/2019
10:06:42

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

17

41

Instr
#:20180816000
294170

Lot#:803 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:41
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 802
AND 803

201908090002
89580

08/09/2019
03:36:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

BARRETT
MICHAEL R

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




