Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901230000 23810	01/23/2019 11:03:50	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT STEVEN D			31	48		Lot#:45 Book:31 Pg:48 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201907010002 33430	07/01/2019 10:06:42	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			17	41	294170	Lot#:803 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:41 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE RESURVEY OF LOTS 802 AND 803
201908090002 89580	08/09/2019 03:36:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT MICHAEL R			0	0		Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST